2018 Consumer Judging Schedule

Practices will be held on Tuesday’s and Thursday’s at the 4-H office. We will be
going over the same material on both Tuesday and Thursday. 4-H’ers can pick
which day they want to come to that week- or both if they need extra help.

Categories this year are Fast foods, sunglasses, ties, and Gift Cards

All practices are 4:30-6:30pm

Tuesday, Sept. 11" or Thursday, Sept. 13t -

Tuesday, Sept. 18" or Thursday, Sept. 20t

Tuesday, Sept. 25" or Thursday, Sept. 27t

Tuesday, Oct. 2" or Thursday, Oct. 4t

Tuesday, Oct. 9t - No Thursday practice. Please try to come on Tuesday!
Tuesday, Oct. 16" or Thursday, Oct 18"

Tuesday, Oct. 23 or Thursday, Oct.25"

Tuesday, Oct. 30" or Thursday, Nov. 1%t - Mandatory Practice Contest

Tuesday, November 6™- FINAL PRACTICE/REVIEW- EVERYONE NEEDS TO COME!

Wednesday- November 7t"- Area Contest at the 4-H Civic Center

If the high school team wins 1° place at the area contest, the top 4 scoring high
schoolers will compete at the state contest held at Rock Eagle during Fall Forum.
We would go to Rock Eagle on Friday, Dec. 7t" and compete on Saturday, Dec. 8.
We would then stay for Fall Forum. We will come home on Sunday, Dec. 9. This
is a free trip! To be ready for this competition we will continue to practice
weekly. We will decide on the days of practice that work best for the group.



